60

Grantees

Forney
IFahrney
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do

do
do

&c

&0

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

i GIVEN NAMHS
ABCD

Charles

§Char1es
iCharles

Charles

Charles

Chas &

Tr
Tr

R FEFG

H

GIVEN NAMKS

GIVKN NAMKS

1 J KL MNO PQRSTUVWXYZ Grantors

%Peter éSanger Joel

;Peter ?Thompson Wm G

%Peter Ch Tr ;Thompson Wm G
iFahrney Peter

‘Petor Garber Abrsham Comr
Rinehart John S
1Bare John

Peter sThompson Wm G

Peter

Peter
;Peter
SPeter
Peter

Mary F
John J

vsﬁMoyers Jesse ads

Moffett W B

Myers B F A & wife

‘Gerber John I & wife

‘Thompson m G

‘Garber Joseph M & wife

gFahrney C E & wife

EGarber Jom N & wife
Tr iOrebaugh J H

¥Fahrney Peter & wife
Tr 1Orebaugh Joseph W

Fehrney Chas E

Beam D K & wife

Garber B F & wife

Book :

- 12

13
13

14

15

15
15
18
20

22
24
27

29
29
32

36
39
40
47

(rantees.
Page g
66 B & S
90 B & S
102 B &S

336 D of Tr
26 B & S
169 D of Tr
66 D of Tr
149 B & S
285  Bond
435 B & S
632 B & S
B39, B & S
184 B & S
414 B & S
224 B & S
33 B &S
84 D of Tr5:
551 B &S

1 D of Tr

343 B & S
222 B & 3
338 D of Tr

- Dec

Sep
Sep
Jan

May

- Aug

. Nax

May
Aug

Nov

. Feb

 Mar

Jan

- May

Sep

! Jun

Jul

; Apr

Aug
Jan
Apr
Oct

Date of
Recordation

16
6
13
4
15
9

23

20

9
18
21

6
24
19

2
24
19
16
24
21

20
17

1867
1871
1871
1876
1876
1876
1877
1878
1878
1878
1881
1882
1883
1884
1885
1886
1886
1888
1889
1891

1891
1893 v



Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia. Grantees. 61

Grantees | ABCD EFGH ‘ I ;GIIZENLNQM; 0 PQ ROTUVWE Yz ﬁ Grantors :B°°k Page In%tl;llfm%fut Re?tiﬁaﬁon
Fahrney Charles E Tr | | Beam D I Bl 547 D of Ir  Mar 30 1895
do Ches E Tr ? Hoover W C %54% 55! D of Tr & Nar 11 1896
do | ; 'Virginia C %Fahrney Mary F & husb ’j54§ 67; B &S ; Mar 16 1896
do %c (cherles E Tr | Rife H A & wife 54 401 D of Tr = Jun 15 1896]
dé ‘ Charles E Tr ) f ;Hinegardner Samuel L 54§ 455§ D of Tr é Jul 7 1896%
do‘ .Charles E Tr % iHinegardner Semuel 54; 4722 D of Tr ; Jul 20 1896%
do | éPeter S jHaun Joseph H & wife &c’ b4 542% B & S Aug 12 1896%
do - SChas E Tr ; Miller Jacob B & wife < 56! 586? D of Tr May 17 1897;
. o &c Chas B | Reformed Ch Parsonage 56 507 B & S  Jul 3 1897
i‘ : | Trs (Timberville | E :
o Williem T Pshrney Peter & wife | 57 81§ B&S  Aug 26 1897
¥ do c B JMinnick EM & wife &c | 58% 431% B & S May 25 18982
i do &e %P S Valley Telephone Co The‘ 59; 506é B &S Oct 26 1898§
| do %John I § ‘Pence Hary H & husb i,eo%‘492§ B&S | Apr 17 1899?
4o %Charles o % Williem 3 Brock Charles A by Atty 65 407 B & 8  Apr 27 1901§
é do %Charles i | %William 2 ‘Brock Bessie G & hus%c ﬁ 65%556 B &S Jun 3 1901§
é do gc ol %W = %Myers BF A & wife _ 66§ 206 B & S Sep 12 19013
a0 | Jobn J % ‘Ritchie Robert & &c 67| 235 B &5 Feb 19 1902
V do é EW B ;Fahrney Charles £ & wife 69? 497% B &3 lMar 6 1905?
do Charles & | ; \Fehrney W Z & wife 70 180 B & S | Apr 23 1903
do C E Tr ? %Bowman S s 71; 3892 D of Tr‘ Dec 28 1903
do Welty B Conred 3d S Comr 725 541 B &S Jun 7 1904




69
~
Grantees

rahrnoy
do
do -
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do

do

do
do
do
do
do

do

! GIVEN NAMEKS

ABCDHEKPFGI ]

has i3

C
Lharles A

harles [

ey

ey

harles B

b

i
|

Bertie D

pharles 4

J d

Charley =B Mary F

K

GIVEN NAMKS

I, M N O

GIVKN NAMHKS

PQRSTUVWXVYVZ

William T
PSS Tr
P S Tr
W B

w3

W 3B

§Wm T

%P S Ir
P S Sub Tr
W3

%Wm Adgar
P S Tr
P 3S Tr

VS

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

Grautors

*
i
; -

i?ahrney John J & wife
%Fahrney Daniel P & wife
iFahrney Williem & &ec
éFahrney Robert H & wifo

grahrney P S &e

SEvers brT

Miller John & Sons
Rhinehert Paul ads
Roof William ads

Brock ilizabeth A &c
ESipe Geo &4 Spl Comr
;Fahrney Charles 2 & wife
gvers D T

Case J I Threshing
f llachine Co

@eam Alice I &e
éRitchie Robert G & wife
@ahrney W &2 & wife
Williams C O L

Bvers D T

Pence liary I &e

~N

(>rantees.
Book 1 Puage ]nI:tixl'll;:u(::l;H
73 483 B & S
74 7 B &S
74 64 B & S
74 177 B & 3
74 268- B & 8

75 181 D of Tr

75 203 Db of Ir
75 435 Lien
75 435 Lien
76 49 B & S

78 39 B &S
B

78 39

& S
78 269 | D of Tr
78 340  Deed
78 569 B & 5

78 | 570 | B & &
78 578 B & 3

80 291 D of Tr
8% 263 D of fr
87 57 B & S

 lNov

. bee

Dec
Jan
lar
Jun

Jul

Sep

Jep

Hov

Aug

Aug
Oct

Hov

Date of
Recordation

14
19
30

23
25
20

o3

12

1904;
1904
1904
1905
1905
1905
1905
1905
1905
1905
1906
1906
1906
1906

1907
1907 ¢

1907
1908
1909



