

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

Grantees.

Grantees	GIVEN NAMES A B C D E F G H								GIVEN NAMES I J K L M N O								GIVEN NAMES P Q R S T U V W X Y Z												Grantors	Book	Page	Kind of Instrument	Date of Recordation	
Forney																	Peter												Sanger Joel	3	55	B & S	Dec 16 1867	
Fahrney																	Peter												Thompson Wm G	8	90	B & S	Sep 6 1871	
do	&c																	Peter Ch Tr												Thompson Wm G	8	102	B & S	Sep 13 1871
do		Chas E Tr																												Fahrney Peter	12	336	D of Tr	Jan 4 1876
do	&c																	Peter												Garber Abraham Comr	13	26	B & S	May 15 1876
do		Chas E Tr																												Rinehart John S	13	159	D of Tr	Aug 9 1876
do		Chas E Tr																												Bare John	14	66	D of Tr	Mar 23 1877
do																		Peter S												Thompson Wm G	15	149	B & S	May 20 1878
do		Charles E																												vs Moyers Jesse ads	15	285	Bond	Aug 9 1878
do																		Peter												Moffett W B	15	435	B & S	Nov 18 1878
do		Charles E																												Myers B F A & wife	18	532	B & S	Feb 21 1881
do		Charles E																												Garber John M & wife	20	539	B & S	Mar 6 1882
do																		Peter S												Thompson Wm G	22	184	B & S	Jan 24 1883
do		Charles E																												Garber Joseph M & wife	24	414	B & S	May 19 1884
do																		Peter S												Fahrney C E & wife	27	224	B & S	Sep 2 1885
do		C E																												Garber John M & wife	29	33	B & S	Jun 24 1886
do																		Peter S Tr												Orebaugh J H	29	84	D of Tr	Jul 19 1886
do		Charles E																												Fahrney Peter & wife	32	551	B & S	Apr 16 1888
do																		Peter S Tr												Orebaugh Joseph W	36	1	D of Tr	Aug 24 1889
do										Mary F																				Fahrney Chas E	39	343	B & S	Jan 21 1891
do										John J																				Beam D M & wife	40	222	B & S	Apr 20 1891
do		Chas E Tr																												Garber B F & wife	47	338	D of Tr	Oct 17 1893

Grantees	GIVEN NAMES A B C D E F G H	GIVEN NAMES I J K L M N O	GIVEN NAMES P Q R S T U V W X Y Z	Grantors	Book	Page	Kind of Instrument	Date of Recordation
Fahrney	Charles E Tr			Beam D M	51	547	D of Tr	Mar 30 1895
do	Chas E Tr			Hoover W C	54	55	D of Tr	Mar 11 1896
do			Virginia C (Mrs)	Fahrney Mary F & husb	54	67	B & S	Mar 16 1896
do	&c Charles E Tr			Rife H A & wife	54	401	D of Tr	Jun 15 1896
do	Charles E Tr			Hinegardner Samuel	54	453	D of Tr	Jul 7 1896
do	Charles E Tr			Hinegardner Samuel	54	472	D of Tr	Jul 20 1896
do			Peter S	Haun Joseph H & wife &c	54	542	B & S	Aug 12 1896
do	Chas E Tr			Miller Jacob B & wife	56	386	D of Tr	May 17 1897
do	&c Chas E			Reformed Ch Parsonage Trs (Timberville)	56	507	B & S	Jul 3 1897
do			William T	Fahrney Peter & wife	57	81	B & S	Aug 26 1897
do	C E			Minnick E M & wife &c	58	431	B & S	May 25 1898
do	&c		P S	Valley Telephone Co The	59	306	B & S	Oct 26 1898
do		John J		Pence Mary H & husb	60	492	B & S	Apr 17 1899
do	Charles E		William E	Brock Charles A by Atty &c	65	407	B & S	Apr 27 1901
do	Charles E		William E	Brock Bessie G & husb	65	536	B & S	Jun 3 1901
do	C E		W E	Myers B F A & wife	66	206	B & S	Sep 12 1901
do		John J		Ritchie Robert G &c	67	233	B & S	Feb 19 1902
do			W E	Fahrney Charles E & wife	69	497	B & S	Mar 6 1903
do	Charles E			Fahrney W E & wife	70	180	B & S	Apr 23 1903
do	C E Tr			Bowman S S	71	389	D of Tr	Dec 28 1903
do			Welty B	Conrad Ed S Comr	72	541	B & S	Jun 7 1904

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

Grantees.

Grantees	GIVEN NAMES A B C D E F G H							GIVEN NAMES I J K L M N O							GIVEN NAMES P Q R S T U V W X Y Z												Grantors	Book	Page	Kind of Instrument	Date of Recordation
Fahrney	Chas E																										Fahrney John J & wife	73	483	B & S	Nov 14 1904
do	Charles E																										Fahrney Daniel P & wife	74	7	B & S	Dec 19 1904
do -	Charles E																										Fahrney William E &c	74	64	B & S	Dec 30 1904
do															William T												Fahrney Robert H & wife	74	177	B & S	Jan 27 1905
do	Charles E																										Fahrney P S &c	74	268-	B & S	Mar 1 1905
do															P S Tr												Evers D T	75	181	D of Tr	Jun 30 1905
do															P S Tr												Miller John & Sons	75	203	D of Tr	Jul 6 1905
do															W E												vs Rhinehart Paul ads	75	435	Lien	Sep 23 1905
do															W E												vs Roof William ads	75	435	Lien	Sep 23 1905
do	Bertie D														W B												Brock Elizabeth A &c	76	49	B & S	Nov 20 1905
do	Charles E																										Sipe Geo E Spl Comr	78	39	B & S	Aug 3 1906
do															Wm T												Fahrney Charles E & wife	78	39	B & S	Aug 3 1906
do															P S Tr												Evers D T	78	269	D of Tr	Oct 12 1906
do															P S Sub Tr												Case J I Threshing Machine Co	78	340	Deed	Nov 1 1906
do															W E												Beam Alice I &c	78	569	B & S	Jan 2 1907
do															Wm Edgar												Ritchie Robert G & wife	78	570	B & S	Jan 2 1907
do								J J																			Fahrney W E & wife	78	578	B & S	Jan 5 1907
do															P S Tr												Williams C D L	80	291	D of Tr	Jul 18 1907
do															P S Tr												Evers D T	83	263	D of Tr	Jul 20 1908
do	Charley E							Mary F																			Pence Mary H &c	87	57	B & S	Sep 16 1909